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London Scottish 
Hodden Grey (B 
MSR) 
 
 

1. Keith Bowes 
2. Kris Coyle 
3. Eala Niamh McElhinney 

[Withdrawn]  
4. Anna Kummerlow 
5. Kyle Cameron 
6. Ruairidh Brown 
7. Fraser Allison 
8. Alastair  Murray 
9. Christopher  McLeish 
10. Eireann Iannetta-Mackay 
11. Edward McIlwaine 
12. Matt Pantaleoni 
13. Edward Gaul 
14. Angus  MacPhee  
15. Jonathon Simpson 
16. Joe Biggs 
17. Jack Williamson 
18. Scott Armstrong 
19. Peter Skae 
20. Cameron MacLeod 
21. Andrew Hall 
22. Jamie Elder 
23. Luke Kennedy 
24. Callum Wynd 
25. James McPetrie 
26. Hector Munro 

   

Saturday 16th 
November 
 
Est. 13:00: Johnnie 
Walker Room 
 
Tuning Rooms: 2 
bedrooms new wing, 
from 12:15 

Donald Forbes 
Medal (A 
Hornpipe/Jig) 

1. Michael Fitzhenry 
2. Angus MacPhee  
3. John Dew 
4. Brodie Watson-Massey 
5. Jamie Forrester 
6. Darach Urquhart 
7. Jenny Hazzard 
8. Sandy Cameron 
9. Greig Canning 
10. Cameron May 
11. Ben McClamrock 

   

Saturday 16th 
November 
 
Est. 17:00 Stuart Room 
(Time and location 
subject to change so 
please confirm with 
Registration Desk) 
 
Tuning Rooms: 
Basement 

Mary Flora Beaton 
Cup (P Hornpipe / 
Jig) 

1. Fred Morrison 
2. Ben Duncan 
3. Seumas Coyne 
4. Andrew Donlon 
5. Calum Brown 

Saturday 16th 
November 
 
Est. 16:30 Morrison 
Room  
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6. Cameron Drummond 
7. Calum Brown 
8. Iain Speirs 
9. Glenn Brown 
10. Steven Leask 
11. Finlay Johnston 
12. Steven Gray 
13. Ashley McMichael 
14. Angus John  Maccoll  
15. Nick Hudson 
16. Bradley Parker 
17. Roderick J MacLeod 
18. Angus D MacColl 
19. Alasdair Henderson 
20. Stuart Liddell MBE 
21. Sarah Muir 
22. Derek Midgley 
23. Andrew Carlisle 
24. Callum Beaumont 
25. Calum Watson 
26. Peter Macgregor  

   

(Time and location 
subject to change so 
please confirm with 
Registration Desk) 
 
Tuning Rooms: 
Basement 

Hugh MacMillan 
Trophy (B 
Hornpipe/ Jig) 

1. Keith Bowes 
2. Joe Biggs 
3. Christopher  McLeish 
4. Scott Armstrong 
5. Andrew Ferguson 
6. Edward McIlwaine 
7. Kris Coyle 
8. Luke Kennedy 
9. Eireann Iannetta-Mackay 
10. Jonathon Simpson 
11. Fraser Allison 
12. Ruairidh Brown 
13. Hector Munro 
14. Jamie Elder 
15. Matt Pantaleoni 
16. Edward Gaul 
17. Anna Kummerlow 
18. Kyle Cameron 
19. Jack Williamson 
20. Cameron MacLeod 
21. Eala Niamh McElhinney 

[Withdrawn]  
22. Andrew Hall 

Saturday 16th 
November 
 
Est. 17:00: Library  
(Time and location 
subject to change so 
please confirm with 
Registration Desk) 
 
Tuning Rooms: 
Basement 
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23. Callum Wynd 
24. Alastair  Murray 
25. James McPetrie 
26. Peter Skae 

 

 

Junior Events 
Junior 
Piobaireachd 
 
 

1. Blake Ainslie 
2. Arran Green 
3. Peter Mackay  
4. Rafe  Smith 
5. Thomas Fallon 
6. Archie Munns 

 

Saturday 16th 
November 
 
11:00: Library 
 
Tuning Rooms: 
Basement from 10:30 

British Airways 
Pipe Band Trophy 
(Junior MSR) and 
Highlands and 
Islands Society 
Trophy (Slow 
Air/Jig) 
 
 

1. Harry Gordon 
2. Rafe Smith 
3. Blake Ainslie 
4. Arran Green 
5. Archie Munns 
6. Logan Green 
7. Rory Green* (MSR only) 
8. Thomas Fallon 
9. Peter Mackay  

 

Saturday 16th 
November 
 
Est. 13.30: Library  
(Subject to change on 
the day, please check 
with registration desk) 
 
Tuning Rooms: 
Basement from 13:00 

 


